
City Chinese Name English Name Position E-mail Phone Mobile
潘河 Horace Pan Managing Director horace.pan@samskip.com +86 532 5566 3955 +86 136 0532 4671
王晓璐 Yolanda Wang Operation Manager yolanda.wang@samskip.com +86 532 5566 3966 ext. 805 +86 136 0898 3256
周晓明 Allen Zhou Customer Service allen.zhou@samskip.com +86 532 5566 3966 ext. 801 +86 156 2102 0819
董斌 Cathy Dong Customer Service cathy.Dong@samskip.com +86 532 5566 3966 ext. 802 +86 180 5329 6368
杨青青 Sophie Yang Customer Service sophie.yang@samskip.com +86 532 5566 3966 ext. 803 +86 187 5427 8373
陈凯欣 Nicole Chen Supervisor Accounting nicole.Chen@samskip.com +86 532 5566 3966 ext. 808 +86 150 6688 3866
李晓宇 Rainy Li Accountant rainy.Li@samskip.com +86 532 5566 3966 ext. 807 +86 178 5426 2518
耿帅 Kevin Geng Project Manager kevin.Geng@samskip.com +86 532 5566 3966 ext. 806 +86 139 6977 7978

杨淑颖 Caroline Yang Branch Manager caroline.Yang@samskip.com +86 411 8256 2727 +86 135 0079 4530
徐华 Toffee Xu Customer Service toffee.Xu@samskip.com +86 411 8256 2170 +86 155 2477 4917
赵力莹 Jenny Zhao Customer Service jenny.Zhao@samskip.com +86 411 8256 2130 +86 139 9847 4304
于海宁 Jessica Yu Accountant jessica.yu@samskip.com +86 411 8256 2130 +86 138 8964 6551
白丽莎 Lisa Bai Sales lisa.bai@samskip.com +86 411 8256 2130 +86 137 0011 9730 

Shanghai 龚凯 Steven Gong Branch Manager steven.gong@samskip.com +86 137 6155 7200
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